Our reference number: 91/2023/80 

Kimadia Code Kimadia Des Qty Unit Price TOTAL Price 

USD 
GSU-DE00-005 

Red Rubber drainage 

tubing 3/8  

2993 Coil  

+ 31  Coil ( FOC )  

1 Coil = 10 meters   

100 $  

299300.00 $ 

( 299300.00 $ ) Two hundred  ninety nine thousand and three hundred  dollars only Delivered to the 

ministry of health ( kimadia stores ) CIP